13.00 5  350.000SAREE PEPSI  4550.00 5  0.00

3.00 5  260.000SAREE RUBY  780.00 6  0.00

2.00 5  460.000S/P COMBO RANGEELA  920.00 7  0.00

50.00 5  75.000SHIRT KIT KAT  3750.00 8  0.00

5.00 5  40.000BP JACKPOT  200.00 9  0.00

33456.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

33456.00

RS. THIRTY-THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

836.40

836.40

116.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

33456.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 836.40
5%

33456.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :

[...]

13.00 5  350.000SAREE PEPSI  4550.00 5  0.00

3.00 5  260.000SAREE RUBY  780.00 6  0.00

2.00 5  460.000S/P COMBO RANGEELA  920.00 7  0.00

50.00 5  75.000SHIRT KIT KAT  3750.00 8  0.00

5.00 5  40.000BP JACKPOT  200.00 9  0.00

33456.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

33456.00

RS. THIRTY-THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

836.40

836.40

116.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

33456.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 836.40
5%

33456.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :